SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT

SUPFLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT NO. TO LEASE NO. DATE PAGE
5 GS-06P-90081 SEP 2 2 201
ADDRESS OF PREMISES

5156 5. Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66603-3405
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between GRAY HORSE FARMS, LLC

10of2

whose address is 201 S. KANSAS
TOPEKA, KS 666803-3616

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above lease.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is
amended effective as follows:

The purpose of this Supplemental Lease Agreement is to increase parking by three (3) spaces and is effective as follows:
1. Effective August 15, 2011, paragraph 1 of the lease is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
“1. The Lessor hereby leases to the Government the following described premises:

A total of 4,148 rentable square feet (RSF) of office and related space, which yields 3,771 ANSI/BOMA Office
Area square feet (USF) of space in a building located at 515 S. Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS to be used for such
purposes as determined by the General Services Administration described in Exhibit "A" which is attached
hereto and made a part of this lease. Included in the rent are 11 structured parking spaces for exclusive use of
Government employees and patrons. Also included in the rent is a new secure parking garage access system.”

2. Paragraph 3 of the lease is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

3. Effective May 23, 2011, The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent as follows:

0 i Tenant Building Total
RSF | USF |  Shell perating N Specific | Parking | Annual
Base Improvements .
Security Rent
523712011 - 7110/2011 41481 3,771 $26,397.00f $20,813.00 $18,389.49| $1,043.30 $6,480.00| $73,122.79

(See attached Sheet 2)

All other terms and conditions remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the parties hereto have hereunto subscribed their names as of the date first above written,
LESSOR

SIGNATUR, NAME QF SIGNER
—
Aag)ard' /. /Dcm// /770/!&8:94/‘

ADDRESS —
/n.().g)é&dkﬂ Geeh3
v NAME OF SIGNER

Han /dﬁﬂi%r‘/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NAME OF SIGNER

IN

Emily M. Syreit

OFFICIAL TITLE QF SIGNER
AUTHORIZED FOR LECAL REFRODUCTION GSA Form 276 (REV. 12/2006)
Previous edition is not usable Prescribed by GSA — FPR (41 CFR) 1-16.601




Initials:

Effective July 11, 2011, The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent as follows:

Page 2 of 2

Operatin Tenant Building Total
RSE | USF |  Shell perating nan Specific | Parking | Annual
Base Improvements ,
Security Rent
7/11/2011 - 8/14/2011 4,148] 3.771] $26,397.00] $20,813.00 $18,380.49| $1,043.30 $7,200.00 $7$,842.79
Effective August 15, 2011, The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent as follows:
. Building Total
RSF | USF Shell Operating Tenant Specific Parking Annual
Base Improvements .
' Security Rent
8/15/2011 - 11/30/2020 4.148] 3771 $26,397.00| $20,8613.00 $18,389.48] $1,043.30 $7,820.00 $'?4,562.79
12/1/2020 - 11/30/2025 4.148| 3771 $286,397.00| $20,813.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,920.00 $55,130.00
Rent for a lessor period shall be prorated. ‘Rent checks shall be made payable to:
GRAY HORSE FARMS, LLC
201 S. KANSAS
TOPEKA, KS 66603 -3616”
Sheet 2

Lessor

& L2210

Government

GS-06P-90081

SLA#5

GSA Form 278 (REV. 12/20068) BACK







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LKS90081-SLA-5-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



